
Check Sheet: B.A in Sociology 2021-2022 Catalog 
 

Liberal Arts Curriculum (LAC) 

□ SCI 291 Scientific Writing - preferred (3) (LAC)* 

□ SOC 100 Principles of Sociology (3) (LAC) 

□ Additional SOC LAC Course (3) * 

Sociology Core Courses (25 credits): 
□ SOC 100 Principles of Sociology (3) (LAC) * 

□ Additional SOC LAC Course (3) * 

□ SOC 231 Introduction to Sociological Practice (3) 

□ SOC 351 Classical Social Theory (3) 

□ SOC 352 Contemporary Social Theory (3) 

□ SOC 361 Methods of Soc. Research I (3) 

□ SOC 362 Methods of Soc. Research II (3) 

□ SOC 364 Methods of Soc. Research II Lab (1) 

□ SOC 400 Senior Seminar (3) 
 

Required Concentration (12 credits): 

 
 
 
 
Sociology Required Electives (9 credits): 

□ SOC _ _ _    

□ SOC _ _ _   

□ SOC _ _ _    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Take a minimum of four courses (12 credits) from one area of concentration you choose from the lists below. Two of these courses 
(6 credits) must be at the 300 level or higher. Course substitutions of variable title or new or other courses can be made with 
advisor approval.  

 

Social Psychology, Family, & the Life Course 
□ SOC 120 Introduction to Family Studies (3) * 

□ SOC 215 Human Behavior & Environment (3) 

□ SOC 221 Sociology of Gender (3) * 

□ SOC 240 Gender, Race, Class, & Sexuality (3) * 

□ SOC 275 Sociology of Mental Illness (3) 

□ SOC 278 Sociology of Emotions (3) 

□ SOC 305 Sociology of Disability (3) 

□ SOC 315 Gender & Aging (3) 

□ SOC 324 Issues in the Family (3) 

□ SOC 326 Soc. of Childhood & Adolescence (3) 

□ SOC 332 Social Psychology (3) 

□ SOC 340 Juvenile Delinquency (3) 

□ SOC 372 Bodies and Power (3) 

□ SOC 375 Sociology of Health & Illness (3) 

□ SOC 377 Self in Modern Society (3) 

□ SOC 414 Masculinities (3) 

□ SOC 432 Social Psych and Group Dynamics (3) 

□ SOC 450 Family Theories (3) 

□ SOC 471 Sociology of Aging (3) 

 

 
Deviance & Social Control 

□ SOC 170 Social Problems (3) * 

□ SOC 222 Sociology of Popular Culture (3) 

□ SOC 240 Gender, Race, Class, & Sexuality (3) * 

□ SOC 247 Social Deviance (3) 

□ SOC 275 Society & Mental Health (3) 

□ SOC 304 Soc of Sex Trafficking & Sex Work (3) 

□ SOC 323 Gender in Popular Culture (3) 

□ SOC 325 Sociology of Work & Occupations (3) 

□ SOC 340 Juvenile Delinquency (3) 

□ SOC 346 Criminology (3) 

□ SOC 366 Sociology of Religion (3) 

□ SOC 372 Bodies and Power (3) 

□ SOC 378 Sociology of Education (3) 

□ SOC 388 Global Immigration (3) 

□ SOC 444 Sociology of Law (3) 

□ SOC 448 Issues in Social Policy (3) 
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Inequality & Institutions 
□ SOC 170 Social Problems (3) * 

□ SOC 215 Human Behavior & Environment (3) 

□ SOC 221 Sociology of Gender (3) * 

□ SOC 222 Sociology of Popular Culture (3) 

□ SOC 237 Soc of Race, Racism & Power (3) * 

□ SOC 240 Gender, Race, Class, & Sexuality (3) * 

□ SOC 304 Soc of Sex Trafficking & Sex Work (3) 

□ SOC 305 Sociology of Disability (3) 

□ SOC 323 Gender in Popular Culture (3) 

□ SOC 324 Issues in the Family (3) 

□ SOC 325 Sociology of Work & Occupations (3) 

□ SOC 333 Social Class & Inequality (3) 

□ SOC 366 Sociology of Religion (3) 

□ SOC 375 Sociology of Health and Ill. (3) 

□ SOC 378 Sociology of Education (3) 

□ SOC 388 Global Immigration (3) 

□ SOC 414 Masculinities (3) 

□ SOC 444 Sociology of Law (3) 

□ SOC 448 Issues in Social Policy (3) 

□ SOC 471 Sociology of Aging (3) 

□ SOC 474 Sociology of Sport (3) 

□ SOC 479 The Community 

 

 

* LAC classes 
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